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201106020001
61440

06/02/2011
11:36:47

KEETON
MICHAEL W

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201106020001
61450

06/02/2011
11:36:48

GREEN MARY
M

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201106060001
65000

06/06/2011
12:54:49

DISCOUNT
WHOLESALER
S &
DISTRIBUTOR
S INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

201106070001
67300

06/07/2011
01:29:04

JIM
BANNISTER
CONSULTANT
LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201106080001
68190

06/08/2011
09:25:17

JMP
ENTERPRISES
LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201106210001
82250

06/21/2011
04:18:44

IN PRINT LLC LIMITED L CO

201106220001
83220

06/22/2011
03:04:03

EXECUTIVE
REALTY TEAM
LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201106100001
70710

06/10/2011
08:36:43

JOHNSON
VICKI

NOTARY OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY
COMPANY

201106230001
83530

06/23/2011
10:46:49

EVANS
TIMOTHY

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201106230001
83450

06/23/2011
10:32:39

JOHNSTON
KARRIE

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201106230001
83630

06/23/2011
11:48:40

HOMESKOOLI
E LLC

LIMITED L CO

201106230001
83780

06/23/2011
01:07:19

JABOK
ENERGY
PRODUCTS
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201106230001
83790

06/23/2011
01:22:35

ELM
RENOVATION
AND HOME
REPAIR LLC

LIMITED L CO

201106100001
72220

06/10/2011
02:31:56

GRANATO
SHARON M

NOTARY EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201106270001
85730

06/27/2011
08:04:06

JRL
MARKETING
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201106270001
85860

06/27/2011
09:53:03

JORDAN
ALMA DENISE

NOTARY OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY



201106130001
72670

06/13/2011
09:36:22

EAGLE CUTS
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201106270001
86110

06/27/2011
10:41:14

HOMEBOUND
PROFESSION
AL HAIR CARE
LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201106280001
87260

06/28/2011
08:14:35

JACOBS AMY
M

NOTARY ALABAMA
MUNICIPAL
INSURANCE
CORPORATIO
N

201106280001
87350

06/28/2011
08:40:49

KITTLE
KAREN M

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201106130001
74220

06/13/2011
03:58:28

HIGHPOINT
HOLDING
AMALFI LLC

LIMITED L CO

201106130001
74250

06/13/2011
04:14:13

HIGHPOINT
HOLDING
SORRENTO
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201106280001
88240

06/28/2011
02:18:47

JC S HOME
RESTORATIO
N LLC

LIMITED L CO

201106280001
88230

06/28/2011
01:57:12

KINGDOM
PROJECT LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201106290001
88640

06/29/2011
10:39:31

DRYWALL
PLUS INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

201106290001
88910

06/29/2011
01:17:01

FREIGHT
CONSULTANT
S INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

201106300001
89940

06/30/2011
10:45:04

K & K
CLOTHING
INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

201106160001
77050

06/16/2011
09:11:31

JIM RUNNELS
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

201106160001
77190

06/16/2011
10:30:17

DELEON
FRED R

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201106160001
77400

06/16/2011
11:58:36

GOLDEN LIN
LLC

LLCAMEN


