Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= ; Date Recorded= 2011; Date Recorded= 2011/06;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201106020001 61440	06/02/2011 11:36:47	KEETON MICHAEL W		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
201106020001 61450	06/02/2011 11:36:48	GREEN MARY M		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
201106060001 65000	06/06/2011 12:54:49	DISCOUNT WHOLESALER S & DISTRIBUTOR S INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON							
201106070001 67300	06/07/2011 01:29:04	JIM BANNISTER CONSULTANT LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION							
201106080001 68190	06/08/2011 09:25:17	JMP ENTERPRISES LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION							
201106210001 82250	06/21/2011 04:18:44	IN PRINT LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201106220001 83220	06/22/2011 03:04:03	EXECUTIVE REALTY TEAM LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION							
201106100001 70710	06/10/2011 08:36:43	JOHNSON VICKI		NOTARY	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY						
201106230001 83530	06/23/2011 10:46:49	EVANS TIMOTHY		NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY						
201106230001 83450	06/23/2011 10:32:39	JOHNSTON KARRIE		NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY						
201106230001 83630	06/23/2011 11:48:40	HOMESKOOLI E LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201106230001 83780	06/23/2011 01:07:19	JABOK ENERGY PRODUCTS LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201106230001 83790	06/23/2011 01:22:35	ELM RENOVATION AND HOME REPAIR LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201106100001 72220	06/10/2011 02:31:56	GRANATO SHARON M		NOTARY	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY						
201106270001 85730	06/27/2011 08:04:06	JRL MARKETING LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201106270001 85860	06/27/2011 09:53:03	JORDAN ALMA DENISE		NOTARY	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY						

				I	Г	T	1	
201106130001 72670	06/13/2011 09:36:22	EAGLE CUTS LLC	LIMITED L CO					
201106270001 86110	06/27/2011 10:41:14	HOMEBOUND PROFESSION AL HAIR CARE LLC	LLC DISSOLUTION					
201106280001 87260	06/28/2011 08:14:35	JACOBS AMY M		ALABAMA MUNICIPAL INSURANCE CORPORATIO N				
201106280001 87350	06/28/2011 08:40:49	KITTLE KAREN M	NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA				
201106130001 74220	06/13/2011 03:58:28	HIGHPOINT HOLDING AMALFI LLC	LIMITED L CO					
201106130001 74250	06/13/2011 04:14:13	HIGHPOINT HOLDING SORRENTO LLC	LIMITED L CO					
201106280001 88240	06/28/2011 02:18:47	JC S HOME RESTORATIO N LLC	LIMITED L CO					
201106280001 88230	06/28/2011 01:57:12	KINGDOM PROJECT LLC	LLC DISSOLUTION					
201106290001 88640	06/29/2011 10:39:31	DRYWALL PLUS INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON					
201106290001 88910	06/29/2011 01:17:01	FREIGHT CONSULTANT S INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON					
201106300001 89940	06/30/2011 10:45:04	K & K CLOTHING INC	ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION					
201106160001 77050	06/16/2011 09:11:31	JIM RUNNELS INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON					
201106160001 77190	06/16/2011 10:30:17	DELEON FRED R		UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA				
201106160001 77400	06/16/2011 11:58:36	GOLDEN LIN LLC	LLCAMEN					